FUNKE+HUSTER•FERNSIG
Used on a
oil platform
For connection to
an analogue telephone
system with an
integrated telephone
connecting relay.

FHF Funke + Huster Fernsig GmbH · P.O. Box 14 01 66 · D-45441 Mülheim an der Ruhr · Gewerbeallee 15-19 · D-45478 Mülheim an der Ruhr
Telephone +49-208-82 68-0 · Fax +49-208-82 68-286 · http://www.fhf.de · e-mail: info@fhf.de FUNKE+HUSTER•FERNSIG
Old p/n Name Voltage Color Current Order Code
225 827 02 Beacon Sounder eXL07 230 VAC red 172 mA CU1SB230T06RTN1BR
225 827 03 Beacon Sounder eXL07 230 VAC amber 172 mA CU1SB230T06ATN1BR
225 833 02 Beacon Sounder eXL07 24 VDC red 1680 mA CU1SPB024T06RTN1BR
225 833 03 Beacon Sounder eXL07 24 VDC amber 1680 mA CU1SPB024T06ATN1BR
225 887 02 Beacon Sounder eXL07 with tel. relay 230 VAC red 172 mA CU1SB230T06RTT2BR
225 887 03 Beacon Sounder eXL07 with tel. relay 230 VAC amber 172 mA CU1SB230T06ATT2BR
225 883 02 Beacon Sounder eXL07 with tel. relay 24 VDC red 1680 mA CU1SPB024T06RTT2BR
225 883 03 Beacon Sounder eXL07 with tel. relay 24 VDC amber 1680 mA CU1SPB024T06ATT2BR
Technical specifications
Order information
Certification
ATEX Cert. no. Basefa 04ATEX0273X